Record

Mark Date

B Rvs KOLESNIKOV Kliment
JWR Junior World Record

o Nz MAIN Corey

JGR Junior Commonwealth Games Record

52.53 06 Aug 2018
GLASGOW (GBR)

53.53 06 Aug 2011
Isle of Man (IOM)

I Results
Rank Name Result Gap QA
1 padsco WARD Matthew 54.51 Q

2 = e GRAHAM Adam
3 \—E— NIR BISS Brandon
4 \}'4 sco FEARN Dean

5  [PE Ban FORBES Nigel

6 B .., TAY Zackery Quan Long
7 i IND PATIL Utkarsh Santosh
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DODDS Oscar

56.66 +2.15 Q

56.93 +242 Q

57.26 +275 Q

57.61 +3.10 Q

57.73 +3.22 1

57.97 +3.46 Q

58.05 +354 Q
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CHENG Reagan Kuo
Shiong

LUSCOMBE Clancy

THOMPSON lIsaac

CORNISH Jasper

CHAN ZHI YUE Zeke

KAUMI Tendo

UHI Alan Koti Lopeti

ADKINS Brandon

DURAND Oliver

HAMILTON Solomona
Gailbraith

JOY Md Amirul Islam

GEORGE Brandon

ADAMA Abdul Jabar
Oluwatobiloba

MITHA Ali Muhammed

WILLIAMS Tajhari

HARRY Romeo - Mihaly
Asubisye

KAUMI Calvin Pendo Moses

FERLEY Amos Ange

KEITSILE Gaamangwe

THOMAS Stefan

58.37

59.24

59.50

59.69

59.78

1:00.41

1:01.19

1:01.73

1:01.79

1:02.07

1:02.16

1:02.47

1:03.37

1:03.85

1:03.97

1:04.76

1:05.25

1:06.16

1:07.78

1:10.44

+3.86

+4.73

+4.99

+5.18

+5.27

+5.90

+6.68

+7.22

+7.28

+7.56

+7.65

+7.96

+8.86

+9.34

+9.46

+10.25

+10.74

+11.65

+13.2

+15.93






